
4 days of Limburg - Day 1
Brouwhuisseheide 12.8.2023

Omega

Etienne VANDEGHINSTE
Altaïr C.O.
Omloop : M65
Afstand : 4690m
Tijd : 1:27:23 (18'38"/km)

20/22 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Keith TONKIN 0:35:56
2. Patrick WALLAERT 0:42:43
3. Wim HOEKX 0:43:53

1. 34 00:09:15 407m 22'44"/km
2. 43 00:03:41 00:12:56 354m 10'24"/km
3. 76 00:07:19 00:20:15 262m 27'56"/km
4. 75 00:07:05 00:27:20 107m 66'12"/km
5. 71 00:12:38 00:39:58 313m 40'22"/km
6. 58 00:04:47 00:44:45 377m 12'41"/km
7. 94 00:06:28 00:51:13 597m 10'50"/km
8. 93 00:10:14 01:01:27 263m 38'55"/km
9. 98 00:03:26 01:04:53 324m 10'36"/km

10. 99 00:01:16 01:06:09 91m 13'55"/km
11. 63 00:06:40 01:12:49 496m 13'26"/km
12. 46 00:02:10 01:14:59 191m 11'21"/km
13. 56 00:02:55 01:17:54 279m 10'27"/km
14. 54 00:06:13 01:24:07 262m 23'44"/km
15. 51 00:02:54 01:27:01 176m 16'29"/km
16. 999 00:00:22 01:27:23 98m 3'44"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.olomega.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4763
https://www.helga-o.com

